
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

10 

5 

36 

19 

18 

28 

21 

87 

12 

53 

40 

49 

62 

17 

86 

8 

4 

7 

11 

23 

Name 

Santino Ferrucci 

Sam MacLeod 

Arjun Maini 

Brandon Maisano 

Lance Stroll 

Charlie Eastwood 

Artem Markelov 

Damon Letich 

Matteo Ferrer 

Callum Ilott 

James Munro 

Thomas Randle 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Nikita Mazepin 

Brendon Leitch 

Mathias Kristensen 

Alfonso Celis Jnr 

John Simonyan 

Stefan Riener 

Jamie Conroy 

Team 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

ETEC Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

ETEC Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

ETEC Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Victory Motor Racing 

M2 Competition 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:00.251 

1:00.368 

1:00.415 

1:00.436 

1:00.467 

1:00.479 

1:00.576 

1:00.642 

1:00.660 

1:00.662 

1:00.665 

1:00.687 

1:00.811 

1:00.887 

1:01.101 

1:01.265 

1:01.379 

1:01.463 

1:01.540 

1:01.710 

Diff 

0.117 

0.164 

0.185 

0.216 

0.228 

0.325 

0.391 

0.409 

0.411 

0.414 

0.436 

0.560 

0.636 

0.850 

1.014 

1.128 

1.212 

1.289 

1.459 

Best Speed 

160.130 

159.820 

159.695 

159.640 

159.558 

159.526 

159.271 

159.098 

159.050 

159.045 

159.037 

158.980 

158.656 

158.457 

157.902 

157.480 

157.187 

156.972 

156.776 

156.344 

In Lap 

20 

18 

7 

17 

13 

11 

17 

20 

15 

8 

13 

21 

11 

9 

7 

10 

4 

11 

9 

23 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/29/2015 7:18:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs Motorsport Park 

New Zealand Motor Cup 

Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 2 - 30 Minutes 

Practice (30:20 Time) started at 18:30:09 

Hampton Downs Motorsport Park 2.680 km 

1/30/2015 06:30 PM 


